Sun 25 May

Mon 26 May

Tue 27 May

Wed 28 May

Thu 29 May

Fri 30 May
Sat 31 May
Wed 4 Jun

Sun 8 Jun

Mon 9 Jun
Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

All day

All day
08:00 — 09:00

All day

All day
16:30 - 17:30

All day
All day

All day
All day
16:30 - 17:30

All day
All day
12:00 - 16:15

All day
All day

All day
All day
16:30 - 17:30

Mother's Day

= Spring Bank Holiday
Last chance dossier CP

Mum Iin Nice

Mum in Nice
Miles Gong Fu D

Mum Iin Nice

® Ascension Day
Mum in Nice
Mum in Nice
Miles Gong Fu O

= Whit Sunday
DEADLINE ANNUAL RETURN!! 3 o

+ Session au Court Circuit
®'Whit Monday
# Check LCL O

Birthday!! O
Birthday!! o
Miles Gong Fu O



